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iy, /hie¥ 96.4 0.2 94.1 -0.2 2.3 14.0 16.9 -0.2
& . 5k 80.9 -1.9 79.5 -2.1 1.4 5.5 14.4 -0.3
FoXR MEBEBINFBEHE FIR IN—F2AL
FiEE LR
(TR S5 NLL L, R4 ) (FEPTHIM S5 ANLLE, FRR255EHH)
PE E'S A Itk = 3 Itk B B £ N— h & A A
A7 illiee glEE | e
% K Avb % K A/b % ¥ AV
A A PE ¥ G 29. 41 0. 64
A E ¥ 1.46 0.01 1.49 -0.04

(FEFTHEOAL F)] ( 1.40 0.00)| ( 1. 44 -0.07) WooE % 13,34 063
Woow % 0.96  -0.06 .06 -0.06 Tﬁfﬁ ;{;’Ti 1213. ;lg 046
mErEdE, AR 1.38 0. 00 1. 50 -0.03 = : 125
£ B tE Ak 1.54 0. 09 1. 46 0. 06 —

e N B A B FEFTHM0ALL L
A OA E ¥ G 3.50 0.03 3.37 0. 06 i )

(EEFEms0 AL )| (325 .10 (3.2 0. 20) i A E G 24.51 0.24
®l o % 2.66 0. 00 2. 60 0.02 B - = 10. 32 0.21
e, /e 2.67 0.08 2.68 0. 08 HIFEE, /Nt 41,97 0.13
E W, fEfk 2.92 -0.13 2.52 -0. 11 &, w4k 21.94 0.36




FFRIIFKE 1R EEEHN
CEEFTHB S ADLE) CEpk 2 24 =1 00)
WA PE ¥ B e & E S E7EE, /¥ EE, Bk
G i3 0 ALLE Hif3 0 AL E
HI4EH 4R R4 AL | iR AL
% % % % % %
B & B 5

R34 108.8 -1.6 | 107.6 -0.9 99.0 -0.3 99.2 0.0 | 105.1 -2.7 | 119.0 -0.9
14 105.6 2.9 | 104.5 -2.9 97.7 -1.3 98.0 -1.2 | 100.8 -4.2 | 115.2 -3.1
15 104.8 -0.7 | 104.4 -0.1 99.5 1.8 | 100.5 2.4 | 100.1 -0.8 | 113.3 -1.7
16 104.1 -0.7 | 103.6 -0.8 | 101.1 1.6 | 102.2 1.8 97.7 -2.4 | 109.6 -3.4
17 104.7 0.6 | 104.6 1.0 | 102.1 1.0 | 103.0 0.8 99.5 1.9 | 108.7 -0.7
18 105.0 0.3 | 105.7 1.0 | 103.4 1.3 | 104.3 1.3 99.9 0.3 | 109.0 0.2
19 103.9 -1.0 | 104.8 -0.9 | 103.0 -0.5 | 103.9 -0.4 99.4 -0.5| 106.8 -2.1
20 103.6 -0.3 | 104.2 -0.5| 103.4 0.4 | 104.0 0.1 | 100.7 1.3 | 104.8 -1.8
21 99.5 -3.9 99.0 -5.0 96.2 -6.9 95.9 -7.8 96.7 -4.0 | 103.2 -1.6
22 100.0 0.5 | 100.0 1.1 | 100.0 3.9 | 100.0 4.3 | 100.0 3.4 100.0 -3.1
23 99.8 -0.2 | 100.2 0.2 | 102.0 2.0 | 102.2 2.2 99.5 -0.4 99.7 -0.3
24 99.1 -0.7 99.6 -0.6 | 102.2 0.2 | 101.9 -0.3| 100.8 1.3 99.4 -0.3
25GEH) | 99.1 0.0 99.9 0.3 | 102.2 0.0 | 102.8 0.9 | 100.7 -0.1 98.7 -0.7
244ETV 1] 114.0 -1.1 | 116.5 -1.5| 119.4 -1.4 | 121.0 ~-1.8 | 11229 0.3 | 115.0 -0.5
254F 1 H)] 84.9 -0.6 83.6 0.4 84.4 -1.2 83.0 -0.2 88.3 -0.3 85.6 —0.6
il 102.7 0.3 | 105.4 0.8 101.2 -0.7 | 102.3 0.0 | 101.1 -0.3 | 102.6 ~-1.3
I 94.3 -0.4 93.0 -0.3 | 102.4 0.3 | 102.3 1.0| 100.6 0.3 91.5 -1.0
WGEE#S)| 1145 0.4 ] 117.8 1.1 ] 120.9 1.3 ] 123.4 2.0 | 11229 0.0 | 1150 0.0

EESCNG S AT The
R 134 105.1 -1.1 | 103.5 -0.6 97.1 0.1 9.6 0.2 | 102.1 -1.9 | 111.1 -0.6
14 103.3 -1.7 | 101.8 -1.6 97.3 0.2 97.0 0.4 98.9 -3.2 | 109.3 -1.7
15 102.9 -0.4 | 101.8 0.0 98.7 1.5 99.0 2.0 97.9 -1.1 | 108.0 -1.2
16 102.4 -0.4 | 101.7 -0.1 99.6 1.0 | 100.5 1.5 97.1 -0.7 | 106.0 -1.8
17 102.8 0.3 | 102.4 0.7 | 100.0 0.3 | 100.6 0.1 98.3 1.2 | 105.2 -0.7
18 102.7 0.0 | 103.0 0.6 | 100.6 0.7 | 101.3 0.7 98.6 0.3 | 105.5 0.2
19 102.2 -0.5 | 103.0 0.0 | 100.7 0.1 | 101.4 0.1 98.5 -0.1 | 104.8 -0.6
20 102.0 -0.2 | 102.2 -0.8 | 101.1 0.4 | 101.3 -0.1 99.5 1.0 | 103.3 -1.5
21 99.7 -2.2 99.4 -2.7 96.8 —4.3 96.5 4.7 98.1 -1.4 | 103.1 -0.2
22 100.0 0.3 | 100.0 0.5 100.0 3.3 | 100.0 3.5| 1000 1.9 | 100.0 -3.0
23 99.6 0.4 99.9 -0.1 | 101.0 1.0 | 100.9 0.9 99.5 -0.5 99.8 0.1
24 99.5 -0.1 | 100.1 0.2 | 101.8 0.8 | 101.7 0.8 | 100.2 0.7 99.9 0.1
25 CGHEE) | 99.1 -0.4 99.9 -0.2 | 101.5 -0.3 | 102.0 0.3 | 100.4 0.2 99.0 -0.9
244E IV 99.5 -0.4 | 100.0 -0.4 | 101.4 -0.9 | 101.5 -0.8 | 100.1 0.5 99.5 -0.3
254 1T 98.6 -0.9 99.3 -0.9 | 100.4 -1.4 | 100.9 -0.7 99.7 0.1 98.7 -1.3
I 99.5 -0.4 | 100.2 -0.2 | 101.4 -0.9 | 101.8 -0.3 | 101.1 0.6 99.5 -0.9
I 98.7 -0.5 99.6 -0.1 | 101.7 0.2 | 102.4 0.8 | 100.5 0.0 98.8 -0.9
IVGE#H)] 99.4 -0.1 | 100.4 0.4 | 102.4 1.0 | 103.0 1.5 | 100.4 0.3 99.0 -0.5

g & N k5
R34 105.7 -0.9 | 104.1 -0.3 97.5 0.8 97.2 1.0 | 102.7 -1.9| 111.3 -0.4
14 103.9 -1.7 | 102.2 -1.8 97.2 -0.3 96.9 -0.3 99.4 -3.3 | 109.2 -1.9
15 103.1 -0.7 | 101.8 -0.3 97.8 0.6 97.8 0.9 98.2 -1.3 | 107.9 -1.1
16 102.4 -0.7 | 101.4 -0.5 98.3 0.5 98.9 1.2 97.3 -0.9 | 105.6 -2.2
17 102.6 0.2 | 102.0 0.6 98.7 0.4 99.0 0.1 98.4 1.1 | 104.9 -0.7
18 102.3 -0.3 | 102.5 0.5 98.9 0.2 99.4 0.4 98.5 0.1 | 105.3 0.4
19 101.8 -0.5 | 102.4 0.0 99.1 0.2 99.6 0.2 98.3 -0.2 | 104.4 -0.9
20 101.7 -0.1 | 101.9 -0.5| 100.3 1.2 | 100.1 0.5 99.2 0.9 | 102.6 -1.6
21 100.4 -1.3 | 100.3 -1.6 99.1 -1.2 99.0 -1.1 98.2 -1.0 | 103.2 0.5
22 100.0 -0.4 | 100.0 -0.3 | 100.0 0.9 | 100.0 1.0 | 100.0 1.8 | 100.0 -3.0
23 99.4 -0.5 99.9 -0.1 | 100.9 1.0 | 100.9 0.9 99.4 -0.6 99.9 0.1
24 99.2 -0.2 | 100.0 0.1 ] 101.5 0.6 | 101.6 0.7 99.7 0.3 | 100.0 0.1
25 GEE)| 98.6 -0.6 99.6 -0.4 | 100.9 -0.6 | 101.6 0.0 99.7 0.0 99.0 -1.0
244ETV 1] 99.2 -0.2 99.9 -0.1 | 101.2 -0.2 | 101.6 0.1 99.5 0.2 99.8 0.0
254F T 1] 98.3 -0.7 99.2 -0.7 | 100.4 -0.9 | 101.2 -0.1 99.0 0.1 98.6 -1.3
il 99.2 -0.4 99.9 -0.4 | 101.1 -0.9 | 101.7 -0.3| 100.3 0.3 99.5 -1.0
il 98.4 -0.7 99.4 -0.5 | 101.0 -0.3 | 101.8 0.1 99.9 -0.2 98.9 -1.1
IVGE#SHR)| 98.7 -0.5 99.7 -0.2 | 101.1 -0.1 | 101.8 0.2 99.5 0.0 98.9 -0.9




(FEPTHLL 5 ALLE)

FrRIIKRE 2K

I {8 F fiE] 45 38

CERk 2 24 F#=1 0 0)

RS w3 ¥ mre, ¥l B, mak
- 3 0 ALLE A3 0 ALLE
AR EL HITAEEL HIEH AR H | iR H4EH
% % % % % %
MOE 5 B EF R
TR%134E 104.3 -1.0 102.6  -0.7 100.4 -1.0 99.6 -1.0 104.9 -1.1 103. 4 0.1
14 103.3 -0.9 101.7 -0.8 100. 6 0.1 99.9 0.3 102.8 -2.0 102.5 -1.0
15 103.3 -0.1 102.0 0.3 101. 7 1.1 101.0 1.1 102.2 -0.5 102.1 -0.3
16 103.5 0.2 102.5 0.5 102. 8 1.1 102. 4 1.4 102.0 -0.2 101.7 -0.4
17 102.9 -0.6 102.0 -0.5 102.2 -0.6 101.8 -0.6 101.1 -0.9 100.7 -1.0
18 103. 4 0.5 102.7 0.7 103.0 0.9 102.5 0.7 101.8 0.7 101. 2 0.5
19 102.6 0.7 102.5 -0.2 102.7 -0.3 102.2 -0.3 100.9 -0.9 101.5 0.3
20 101.4 -1.2 101.3 -1.2 101.4 -1.4 101.1 -1.1 100.6  -0.3 100.8 -0.7
21 98.5 -2.8 98.2 -3.0 95.3 -6.0 95.2 5.7 98.9 -1.6 100.3 -0.5
22 100. 0 1.5 100. 0 1.8 100.0 4.9 100. 0 4.9 100. 0 1.0 100.0 -0.3
23 99.8 -0.2 99.5 -0.4 99.9 -0.1 99.6 -0.3 99.5 -0.5 100. 0 0.0
24 100. 3 0.5 100. 4 0.9 101.0 1.1 100. 4 0.8 99. 8 0.3 100. 1 0.1
25 GHER) 99.3 -1.0 99.5 -0.9 100.3 -0.7 99.9 -0.5 99.4 -0.4 98.5 -1.6
244ETVHA 101.4 0.5 101.4 0.7 102.9 -0.1 102.2 -0.6 100. 6 0.5 100. 0 0.5
254FE T #A 95.7 -2.9 95.8 -3.0 96.1 -3.2 95.7 -3.2 96.0 -1.9 95.0 -3.8
I 100.9 -0.5 101.2 -0.3 101.1 -0.6 100.6  -0.4 101.1 0.3 100.6 -1.0
1l 99.5 -0.3 99.9 0.0 100. 4 0.3 100. 2 0.7 99.9 0.2 99.6 -0.4
IV GEEE) 100.9 -0.5 101.2 -0.2 103.6 0.7 103.1 0.9 100. 6 0.0 98.8 -1.2
Hi B N % 18 kR
SRR 134 105.0 -0.8 103.3 -0.5 101.4 -0.3 100.3 -0.4 105.2 -1.1 102. 4 0.0
14 104.0 -1.0 102.3 0.9 101.1 -0.2 100.3 -0.1 103.2 -1.9 101.8 -0.7
15 103.6 0.3 102.1 -0.2 101. 3 0.1 100. 5 0.2 102.5 -0.7 101.4 -0.4
16 103.4 -0.2 102. 4 0.3 101. 8 0.5 101. 2 0.7 102.1 -0.3 101.2 -0.2
17 102.7 -0.7 101.8 -0.6 101.2 -0.5 100.6  -0.6 101.0 -1.0 100.2 -1.0
18 103.0 0.3 102. 2 0.4 101.6 0.4 100.9 0.4 101.6 0.5 100. 6 0.4
19 102.2 -0.8 101.9 -0.5 101.2 -0.4 100.5 -0.4 100.6  -1.1 101.0 0.4
20 101.1 -1.1 100.8 -1.0 100.5 -0.6 100.1 -0.5 100.1 -0.4 100.2 -0.8
21 99.1 -1.8 98.9 -1.8 97.3 -3.3 97.4 2.7 99.1 -1.0 100.0 -0.2
22 100. 0 0.8 100. 0 1.0 100. 0 2.8 100. 0 2.8 100. 0 0.9 100. 0 0.0
23 99.7 -0.3 99.5 -0.4 99.7 -0.3 99.5 -0.6 99.3 -0.8 100. 2 0.2
24 100. 2 0.5 100. 4 0.9 100. 7 1.0 100. 3 0.8 99.5 0.2 100. 2 0.0
25 GHIR) 98.9 -1.3 99.3 -1.1 99.7 -1.0 99.4 -0.9 98.8 -0.7 98.5 -1.7
24TV 101. 2 0.6 101. 4 1.0 102.9 0.6 102.5 0.2 100. 3 0.6 100.0 0.3
254 T 95.2 -3.2 95.5 -3.1 95.7 -2.9 95.5 -2.9 95.4 -2.2 94.9 -3.9
i 100.8 -0.5 101.2 -0.3 101.0 -0.5 100.5 -0.4 100.6  -0.1 100.6 -1.1
I 99.3 -0.6 99.8 -0.3 99.8 -0.1 99.5 0.0 99.3 -0.3 99.7 -0.6
IV GHER) 100.3 -0.9 100.6 -0.8 102.5 -0.4 102.1 -0.4 99.8 -0.5 98.8 -1.2
At E S 57 8 I
Yk 134 94.2 4.1 94.8 -3.7 92.2 -7.9 91.9 -7.9 94.3 -1.5 126.0 0.9
14 95.3 1.1 95.7 0.8 96.0 4.1 95.9 4.2 92.5 -1.9 119.6 -5.1
15 99. 7 4.6 101. 2 5.9 105.7 10.1 105.8 10.4 96. 2 3.9 119.5 -0.1
16 103.1 3.3 104. 4 3.1 113.3 7.3 113.7 7.5 99.5 3.4 115.2 -3.7
17 104. 3 1.1 104. 8 0.4 113.0 -0.3 113.4 -0.4 101.6 2.1 111.9 -2.8
18 107.0 2.6 108. 2 3.2 118.1 4.5 117.3 3.5 105.7 4.2 114. 1 2.0
19 108. 3 1.3 110.7 2.3 118.5 0.3 118.4 0.9 107. 3 1.4 113.5 -0.5
20 106.7 -1.5 107.6 -2.8 109.8 -7.3 110.9 -6.3 110. 3 2.8 115.4 1.7
21 90.8 -14.9 89.9 -16.5 74.8 -31.9 75.2 -32.2 96.2 -12.8 105.3 -8.8
22 100.0 10.1 100.0 11.3 100.0 33.7 100.0 33.0 100. 0 4.0 100.0 -5.0
23 101.0 1.0 99.5 -0.5 101.9 1.8 100. 7 0.8 103.5 3.5 96.2 -3.8
24 101.6 0.6 100. 7 1.2 103. 7 1.8 100.9 0.2 104. 6 1.1 97.8 1.7
25 GEHHR) 103.9 2.3 102. 4 1.7 106. 4 2.6 104. 7 3.8 112.0 7.1 98.3 0.5
244EIVHA 103.3 -2.5 101.6 -2.5 103.1 -6.4 99.3 -8.3 107. 4 1.2 99. 4 3.5
254F T #A 101.0 -1.6 99.4 2.7 100.5 -5.1 97.7 -5.3 108.5 2.1 98.1 -1.3
I 102.6 1.0 101.7 0.3 102.9 -0.7 101.3 -0.2 112.7 9.2 98. 7 1.3
1 102.6 4.0 101.1 3.7 106. 9 4.7 106. 6 7.2 111.1 9.4 97.5 2.7
IV GEE) 109. 2 5.7 107. 4 5.7 115.4 11.9 113.2 14.0 115.9 7.9 98.7 -0.7




Fr%R5IREE 3 &K

YRS

DA
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AMEE - FERRERER

(FEEPTHE 5 ALLE, A PESEED CERk 2 24%]=100)
G\
gy | e | S2EER | priesen | wssmus |FEns e s
BT b Bi4E AIAE BiTAE b | RAEEE RIE
% % % % % %
— & 7 ) &
TERR134E 103.3 -0.6 | 100.3 -0.1| 101.1 0.2 | 100.6 -0.4 | 101.4 -0.2 90.9 -2.8
14 101.5 -1.8 99.8 -0.5| 100.5 -0.6 | 100.5 0.0 | 101.3 -0.1 91.7 0.9
15 101.5 0.1 | 100.2 0.4 100.6 0.1] 101.0 0.4 | 101.2 -0.1 97.0 5.7
16 101.9 0.3 | 100.5 0.3 100.5 -0.1] 101.6 0.6 | 101.6 0.4 | 100.6 3.7
17 102.6 0.7 | 100.9 0.4 | 100.8 0.3 ] 101.0 -0.6 | 101.0 -0.7 | 101.2 0.7
18 102.9 0.3 | 10009 0.0 100.6 -0.2 | 101.6 0.7 | 101.4 0.5 | 104.3 3.0
19 102.5 -0.4 | 101.0 0.1 100.6 0.0 101.7 0.0 | 101.2 -0.2 | 106.6 2.3
20 102.4 0.0 | 101.0 0.0 100.7 0.1] 100.8 -0.9 | 100.4 -0.8 | 105.2 -1.3
21 99.0 -3.4 99.4 -1.6 | 100.0 -0.7 98.2 -2.5 98.9 -1.5 89.9 -14.6
22 100.0 1.0 | 100.0 0.6 | 100.0 0.0] 100.0 1.8 | 100.0 1.1 | 100.0 11.3
23 100.1 0.1 99.9 -0.1 99.8 -0.2 | 100.0 -0.1 99.9 -0.2 | 101.2 1.2
24 99.9 -0.2 | 100.2 0.3 99.9 0.1 | 100.8 0.8 ] 100.7 0.8 | 103.2 2.0
25| 100.6 0.7 | 100.4 0.2 99.9 0.0 | 100.2 -0.6 99.8 -0.9 | 106.0 2.7
244V 1] 116.5 -0.5| 100.4 0.0 100.0 0.0 | 102.2 0.9 | 102.0 1.1 ]| 105.4 -0.9
254 1 85.2 0.4 | 100.2 0.0 99.8 0.1 96.4 -2.6 95.9 -2.8 | 103.1 -1.4
il 104.2 0.9 | 100.5 0.2 100.1 0.1] 101.8 0.0 101.6 -0.1| 104.4 1.6
I 95.2 0.2 | 100.1 0.2 99.7 -0.1| 100.5 0.3 ] 100.2 -0.1| 1049 4.9
IVOE#HR)| 11728 1.1 ] 100.9 0.5 | 100.1 0.1] 102.2 0.0 101.5 -0.5] 111.8 6.1
s8— N XA NI
R34 100.5 -0.2 99.4 0.2 | 100.2 0.2 | 107.2 -0.5| 108.0 -0.5 78.4  -0.9
14 97.5 -3.0 96.8 -2.6 97.4 -2.9 | 104.4 -2.5] 104.9 -2.8 88.4 12.7
15 98.3 0.8 97.7 0.9 98.1 0.8 | 105.3 0.8 ] 105.6 0.6 94.9 7.4
16 98.9 0.6 98.6 0.9 98.9 0.7 | 105.6 0.2 ]| 105.8 0.2 99.2 4.5
17 99.4 0.5 98.9 0.3 99.0 0.1 | 105.1 -0.4] 105.1 -0.7 | 107.5 8.3
18 100.1 0.7 99.8 0.9 99.6 0.7 | 104.8 -0.3 | 104.7 -0.3 | 109.8 2.2
19 99.4 -0.7 99.2 -0.6 99.0 -0.6 | 102.8 -1.9 | 102.6 -2.1 | 110.0 0.2
20 100.4 1.0 | 100.0 0.8 99.9 0.9 | 101.0 -1.7] 100.7 -1.7 | 109.7 -0.2
21 98.9 -1.5 98.8 -1.2 98.9 -1.1 98.7 -2.3 98.8 -2.0 97.5 -11.2
29 100.0 1.1 | 1000 1.2 1000 1.2] 100.0 1.3 | 100.0 1.3 ]| 100.0 2.5
23 99.9 -0.1 99.8 -0.2 99.9 0.1 99.6 -0.3 99.6 -0.4 | 100.6 0.6
24 101.4 1.5 | 101.4 1.6 101.4 1.5 100.7 1.1 | 100.6 1.0 | 106.4 5.8
25CG#HH) | 100.8 -0.6 | 101.0 -0.4 | 100.7 -0.7 99.6 -1.1 99.2 -1.4 | 112.8 6.0
244V 104.3 1.0 | 102.3 1.2 | 102.1 1.1] 101.4 0.6 | 101.0 0.4 | 112.8 5.1
254 1T 96.6 -1.3 98.3 -1.4 98.1 -1.5 96.9 -2.0 96.5 -2.3 | 110.2 7.4
il 101.5 0.1 | 10220 0.2 101.8 -0.1] 100.8 -0.8 | 100.5 -1.0| 111.5 6.1
I 101.3 -0.5| 101.5 -0.4 | 101.3 -0.6 | 100.2 -0.8 99.9 -1.0 | 111.5 6.1
IVCE#H)| 103.8 -0.5] 102.1 -0.2 | 101.7 -0.4 | 100.5 -0.9| 100.0 -1.0| 117.9 4.5
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FFRIIRFE 4K ERERER
(FETHUE S ALLE) CEpk 2 24 EE)=100)
WA PE ¥ B e & E S E7EE, /hre¥|  EE, Bk
G 3 0 ALLE Hif3 0 AL
HIAEH 4R R4 AL | iR AL
% % % % % %
5 ® & g
R34 95.4 -0.4 93.5 -0.9 | 112.7 -3.1 | 110.6 -2.9| 104.5 -0.3 69.1 4.4
14 94.4 -1.0 92.3 -1.4 | 1070 -5.0 | 105.1 -5.0 | 103.4 ~-1.1 73.2 5.9
15 93.6 -0.9 91.4 -0.9 | 104.0 -2.8 | 101.9 -3.0| 102.0 -1.4 76.5 4.4
16 93.7 0.1 91.9 0.5 | 102.7 -1.3 | 100.8 -1.1| 100.8 ~-1.2 80.3 4.9
17 93.8 0.1 92.6 0.8 | 102.4 -0.3 | 100.9 0.1 | 100.0 -0.8 83.5 4.1
18 94.3 0.6 93.6 1.0 | 102.7 0.3 | 101.8 0.9 99.8 -0.2 86.0 3.0
19 96.5 2.3 96.1 2.7 | 103.2 0.5 | 102.6 0.7 | 101.3 1.5 88.8 3.2
20 98.8 2.3 99.3 3.3 | 103.6 0.4 | 103.5 1.0| 102.5 1.2 92.0 3.6
21 99.6 0.9 | 100.2 1.0 | 100.9 -2.7 | 101.1 -2.3 | 103.6 1.1 96.4 4.8
22 100.0 0.4 | 100.0 -0.3 | 100.0 -0.8 | 100.0 -1.1 | 100.0 -3.5| 100.0 3.8
23 100.6 0.7 | 100.0 0.0 99.7 -0.3 99.3 -0.7 99.7 -0.3 | 103.7 3.7
24 101.3 0.7 99.7 -0.3 99.4 -0.3 98.5 -0.8 99.3 -0.4 | 107.8 4.0
25 GE#R)| 102.1 0.8 99.5 -0.2 98.2 -1.2 97.0 -1.5 98.9 -0.4 | 111.3 3.2
Q2A4ETV ] 101.7 0.7 99.6 -0.3 98.9 -0.8 97.9 -1.0 99.2 -0.5 | 109.0 3.6
254F T # 101.0 0.5 98.6 -0.7 98.1 -1.0 96.9 -1.3 98.7 -0.5| 108.9 3.4
Il 102.2 0.7 99.9 -0.3 98.7 -1.3 97.6 -1.7 98.9 -0.5| 111.7 3.4
I 102.5 0.9 99.8 0.1 98.2 -1.3 97.1 -1.5 99.0 -0.4 | 112.3 3.2
IVCGE#HR)|[ 102.8 1.1 99.7 0.1 97.9 -1.0 96.6 -1.3 99.0 -0.2 | 112.5 3.2
— 9
R 134E 104.1 -1.4 | 100.5 -1.2 | 112.6 -3.2 | 111.0 -3.0 | 117.9 -1.7 77.5 3.7
14 101.2 -2.8 96.8 -3.7 | 106.9 -5.1| 105.3 -5.1 | 109.9 -6.8 79.9 3.1
15 98.4 -2.8 95.2 -1.6| 104.1 -2.6 | 103.0 -2.2 | 104.1 -5.2 82.6 3.4
16 97.0 -1.4 94.8 -0.5| 102.4 -1.7 | 101.9 -1.1 99.9 4.1 85.5 3.4
17 97.1 0.1 95.6 0.8 | 102.1 -0.3 | 101.7 -0.2 99.2 -0.7 88.4 3.4
18 97.5 0.4 96.5 1.0 | 102.5 0.4 | 102.4 0.7 99.4 0.2 91.4 3.5
19 98.6 1.1 98.2 1.8 | 102.2 -0.3 | 102.0 -0.4 99.3 0.1 91.7 0.3
20 100.6 2.0 | 101.0 2.8 ] 102.8 0.6 | 103.2 1.2 ]| 100.8 1.5 94.0 2.4
21 100.3 0.2 | 100.9 -0.1| 100.4 -2.3 | 101.1 -2.0 | 101.9 1.1 97.9 4.2
22 100.0 -0.3 | 100.0 -0.9 | 100.0 -0.4 | 100.0 -1.1 | 100.0 -1.9 | 100.0 2.2
23 100.1 0.1 99.6 -0.4 | 100.5 0.4 99.8 0.2 99.1 -0.9 | 103.7 3.7
24 100.0 -0.1 99.1 -0.5| 100.1 -0.4 99.2 -0.6 97.8 -1.3 | 106.7 2.9
25 GEHE) | 99.9 0.1 98.6 -0.5 98.2 -1.9 97.5 -1.7 96.6 -1.2 | 108.3 1.5
244F IV 99.9 -0.2 98.5 -0.8 99.4 -1.1 98.5 -1.1 97.3 -1.1| 106.7 1.3
254 1T 98.9 -0.6 97.6 -1.2 98.2 -1.7 97.4 -1.6 96.5 -1.4 | 105.5 0.6
I 100.5 0.0 99.2 -0.7 98.9 -2.1 98.2 -2.0 97.7 -0.8 | 109.0 0.9
I 100.2 0.0 98.9 -0.3 98.1 -2.0 97.6 -1.6 96.6 -1.0 | 109.2 2.0
IVOEHR)| 100.2 0.3 98.6 0.1 97.5 -1.9 96.9 -1.6 95.8 -1.5 | 109.4 2.5
IN— N XA L
R34 72.0 3.4 69.1 0.6 | 117.9 -0.9 | 110.9 -2.1 83.5 2.7 46.9 7.9
14 76.5 6.3 76.4 10.5 | 110.4 -6.3 | 105.4 -5.0 92.3 10.5 55.1 17.4
15 80.9 5.7 78.6 2.8 | 104.4 -5.4 93.5 -11.4 98.1 6.3 59.9 8.7
16 85.1 5.2 82.7 5.3 | 104.1 -0.3 92.2 -1.4| 101.8 3.8 66.3 10.7
17 85.2 0.2 83.3 0.7 | 104.6 0.4 95.1 3.2 | 100.8 -1.0 70.5 6.3
18 86.2 1.1 84.0 0.9 | 104.6 0.0 97.7 2.7 | 100.1 -0.7 71.6 1.7
19 91.0 5.5 89.4 6.4 | 109.3 4.5 | 107.4 10.0 | 104.0 3.8 80.7 12.6
20 94.3 3.7 93.8 4.8 | 108.7 -0.5 | 107.0 -0.4| 104.6 0.6 86.5 7.2
21 97.6 3.4 97.9 4.4 | 103.8 -4.5 | 102.0 -4.7| 105.7 1.1 92.2 6.5
22 100.0 2.4 | 100.0 2.2 | 100.0 -3.7 | 100.0 -2.0 | 100.0 -5.3 | 100.0 8.6
23 102.1 2.1 ] 101.3 1.3 95.0 -4.9 94.6 -5.4 | 100.7 0.7 | 103.7 3.7
24 104.6 2.4 | 101.5 0.2 95.0 0.0 92.7 -2.0 | 101.1 0.4 | 110.1 6.2
25 GEER)| 107.7 3.0 | 102.3 0.8 98.5 3.7 93.2 0.5 | 101.8 0.7 | 1188 7.9
A4V HA 106.3 2.7 | 102.7 0.7 95.7 1.6 93.0 0.3 | 101.7 0.2 114.4 8.6
254F T #f 106.5 3.4 | 101.7 1.1 97.4 3.5 92.9 1.0| 101.5 0.8 117.0 10.6
Il 106.5 2.7 | 101.7 0.7 97.3 3.2 92.7 0.4 | 100.1 -0.3| 1181 9.7
Il 108.6 3.2 | 102.8 1.3 99.0 3.3 92.9 -0.6| 102.3 0.7 119.7 6.2
IVGESH)| 109.4 2.9 | 103.1 0.4 | 100.3 4.8 94.1 1.2] 103.3 1.6 | 120.2 5.1
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CEEPTHIAE 5 ALL )
A Itk é& Hife gk P
oAk E ¥ G Mo oE % HoE E ¥ O & & ¥
GRS HEI3 0 ALLE HEI3 0 ALLE
A2 RIS A ZE RIS RIS A2
% & AVh % K Vb % & AVb % K A4/} % K Vb % K Avb
Rk 154F 2.09 -0.02 1.87 -0.03 1.33  0.03 2.17 -0.06 1.98 -0.07 1.48 -0.12
16 2.14  0.05 1.91 0.04 1.36  0.03 2.14 -0.03 1.92 -0.06 1.39 -0.09
17 2.15 0.01 1.92 0.01 1.37 0.01 2.18 0.04 1.96 0.04 1.35 —0.04
18 2.18 0.03 1.91 -0.01 1.40 0.03 2.14 -0.04 1.91 -0.05 1.34 -0.01
19 2.18 0.00 1.95 0.04 1.40 0.00 2.10 -0.04 1.86 —0.05 1.33 -0.01
20 2.10 -0.08 1.87 -0.08 1.30 -0.10 2.07 -0.03 1.83 -0.03 1.30 -0.03
21 2.06 -0.04 1.90 0.03 1.29 -0.01 2.13 0.06 2.01 0.18 1.51 0.21
22 1.95 —0.11 1.79 —0.11 1.21 —0.08 1.97 -0.16 1.83 —0.18 1.22 —0.29
23 1.94 -0.01 1.74 -0.05 1.19 -0.02 1.97 0.00 1.79 -0.04 1.23 0.01
24 2.03 0.09 1.82 0.08 1.23  0.04 2.04 0.07 1.88 0.09 1.31 0.08
25 GEH) | 2.06 0.03 1.85 0.03 1.19 -0.04 2.04 0.00 1.88 0.00 1.26 -0.05
254 1 # 1.60 0.05 1.34 0.08 0.93 -0.07 2.00 0.13 1.86 0.19 .21  0.04
I 3.19 0.08 3.11 0.07 1.76 -0.08 2.70 -0.03 2.49 -0.10 1.55  0.00
il 1.71 0.01 1.50 0.05 0.98 -0.07 1.79 -0.05 1.64 —0.04 1.14 -0.13
IVOESE) | 1.72 -0.04 1.48 -0.04 1.08 0.04 1.69 —0.03 1.51 -0.06 1.15 —0.09
FFRIIFTSE 6 XK EEEEEH
CEEFTHIAE 5 AL L) CEp 2 2% ¥¥=100)
B & 5 B ® XFEo KT DG
oA E ¥ G wooE ¥ HOoE OE ¥ B
GO HFE3 0 ALLE HIFE3 0 ALLE B3 0 ALLE
AR HIAE L AR A4 L HIAE L AR
% % % % % %
% 154F 104.1  -0.5| 103.7 0.2 98.8 2.2/ 99.8 2.9| 102.2  -0.1| 101.1 0.3
16 103.4  -0.7| 102.9  -0.8| 100.4 1.6/ 101.5 1.7] 101.7 -0.5 101.0  -0.1
17 104. 4 1.0/ 104.3 1.4] 101.8 1.4 102.7 1.2] 102.5 0.8/ 102.1 1.1
18 104. 4 0.0/ 105.1 0.8] 102.8 1.0/ 103.7 1.0 102.1 -0.4| 102.4 0.3
19 103.2  -1.1| 104.1 -1.0| 102.3 -0.5/ 103.2 -0.5| 101.5 -0.6/ 102.3 0.1
20 101.3 -1.8/ 101.9 -2.1| 101.1 -1.2| 101.7 -1.5| 99.7 -1.8 99.9 -2.3
21 98.7 -2.6/ 98.2 -3.6] 95.4 -5.6/ 95.1 -6.5| 98.9 -0.8 98.6 1.3
22 100. 0 1.3/ 100.0 1.8] 100.0 4.8 100.0 5.2 100.0 1.1/ 100.0 1.4
23 100. 1 0.1 100.5 0.5 102.3 2.3 102.5 2.5 99.9  -0.1| 100.2 0.2
24 99.4 -0.7| 99.9 -0.6| 102.5 0.2| 102.2 -0.3] 99.8 -0.1/ 100.4 0.2
25| 98.9 -0.5| 99.7 -0.2| 102.0 -0.5| 102.6 0.4/ 98.9 -0.9 99.7 -0.7
254 1 # 85.5 0.1 84.2 0.4 85.0 -0.5| 83.6 0.5/ 99.3 -0.2/ 100.0 0.2
I 102. 8 0.5 105.5 1.o| 101.3 -0.5| 102.4 0.2 99.6 -0.2| 100.3 0.0
I 93.7 -1.7] 92.4 -1.6| 101.8 -0.9/ 101.7 -0.2| 981 -1.7] 99.0 -1.3
VGESH) | 113.3  -1.2] 116.5 -0.6] 119.6 -0.4/ 122.1 0.3] 98.3 -1.8/ 99.3 -1.3
MEEESIT, 4 BESEREHEEDNER FRORBFEZRBE) THRLTEHL TS,
BERHFTHIAEDHEROLAREZIIE. LB DNETE
ER, HEHmE, FAI10B3 09T, HH 1% e e
12H %y *kk 2H18H | ¥
1 A%y 3H4H 3H18H
274y | 4H1R |#FEKHEE| 4H18A
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